
 JOHN P. STEVENS HAWKS  
GIRLS GOLF TEAM 

2020 Schedule 

 
 

Date 
Wednesday, April 1 

Opponent 
Old Bridge 

Course 
Home ​West 9  

Time 
3:50 PM 

Thursday, April 2 
Wednesday, April 8 
Monday, April 13 
Wednesday, April 15 
Thursday, April 16  
Monday, April 20 
Wednesday, April 22 
Thursday, April 23 
Monday, April 27 
Tuesday, April 28 
Wednesday, April 29 
Thursday, April 30 
Monday, May 4 
Wednesday, May 6 
Monday, May 11 
Wednesday, May 13 
 
Mon-Tues, May 11 or 12  
Tuesday, May 19 

 
 

Mother Seton 
New Brunswick 
St Thomas Aquinas 
East Brunswick 
Edison 
Sayreville 
South Brunswick 
East Brunswick 
Metuchen 
Edison 
New Brunswick 
South Brunswick 
St Thomas Aquinas 
Mother Seton 
Sayreville 
Metuchen 
 
NJSIAA Sectionals 
GMC 
 

 

Away​ (TBA) 

Home​ ​West 9  

Home ​Metuchen 

Home​ ​West 9  
Home ​Metuchen 

Home ​Metuchen 
Home ​West 9  

Away​ ​ ​Tamarack 

Away ​(​Galloping Hill) 

Away​ (Rutgers) 

Away ​(TBA) 

Away ​(Concordia) 

Away ​(TBA) 

Home ​West 9  

Away ​(Tamarack) 

Home ​Metuchen 
 

Away​ (TBA) 

Away​ ​(Concordia) 
 

 
 

  

 
 

3:15 PM 
3:30 PM 
3:15 PM  
3:20 PM 
3:15 PM 
3:15 PM 
3:50 PM 
3:15 PM 
3:15 PM 
3:15 PM 
3:15 PM 
3:15 PM 
3:15 PM 
3:30 PM 
3:15 PM 
3:15 PM 

  


